

	� ����دة                              ���� ا��ك �	�ل                Dr. Marouane Rabaoui      / �دول ا����رات وا�����ت ا���  

  � ا���وم��	                                   ھـ١٤٤٠-١٤٣٩    ا�ول      ا���ل ا�درا��           9582ا���و	��/                     

  وا(���ء '�م ا�ر	��	�ت                                                                                                                                       

  ر,	س ا�*�م

  أ�د -��د ا��
د ا����� د/

  

  

7:30-8:30 

 

8:30-9:30 

 

9:30-10:30 

 

10:30-11:30 

 

11:30-12:30 

 

12:30-01:00 

 

1:00-2:00 

 

2:00-3:00 

 

3:00-4:00 

 

   ا��د

Math211Sec01 

CRN11432 

CLR 2172 

08:30-09:20 

Office 

Hours 

09:30-11:30 

Self-Studies & Research 

11:30-03:00 
 

     ا012	ن

Math211Sec01 

CRN11432 

CLR 2162 

10:30-12:10 

 
Charges of Department Council 

Secretary 
01:00-04:00 

     ا��131ء

ا�و'ت ا�-�ص �506ط� 
������
  

Office 

Hours 

12:30-01:00 

Math233Sec01 

CRN11441 

CLR 2172 

01:00-01:50 

  

   ا�ر
��ء

Math233Sec01 

CRN11441 

CLR 2162 

08:30-10:10 

Math211Sec01 

CRN11432 

CLR 2162 

10:30-11:20 

Office 

Hours 

11:30-01:00 

Charges of Department Council 

Secretary 

01:00-04:00 

    ا�-	س

Math233Sec01 

CRN11441 

2172 CLR 

02:09-008:3  

Office 

Hours 

011:3-09:30  

Self-Studies & Research  

03:00-11:30  

  

mrabaoui@kfu.edu.sa              :��                           ا�
ر	د   ا���

   marouane.rabaoui@gmail.com                                                 

 ا�و'ت

 ا�	وم

   


